verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O J oy U W

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

60m horden 0,762m/6H

4085
3867
3474
3688
4181
4255
4235
3489
2806
3604
3687
3690
3802
2825
4054
3753
3608
2995
4299
3523
3368
3373
2830
3032
3473
3364
3795
3215
2915
3148
4222
2968
3794
3217
3830
3219
3363
4610
2813
3633
3241
4559
2913
4292
3837
3374
3367
3605
3432
3175
4084
3851
3171
7271
3294

Pup Dames Uur=15:40

Francart Elodie
Devillé Zoé

De Cock Gitte
Mondelaers Laure
Houbrigts Jill
Indeherberge Emeline
Vertongen Tinne
Van Vlasselaer Lotte
Vandervelden Kato
Reijnders Emily
Desaever Laure
Van Driessche Sien
Froidmont Louise
Van Winkel Mai
Boyen Maya

Thijs Chloé
Vanheusden Olivia
Lenaers Ella
Frenay Laure
Benarbia Kenza
Monteyne Emma
Boets Auke
Bellemans Gitte
Plessers Neelke
Storms Silke
Kaulmann Charlotte
Nyssen Marthe
Noels Goele
Goelen Dora

Loots Anouk
Schraepen Zoe
Hermans Lies
Cleuren Gitte
Vossen Merel
Gelders Marte
Cardinaels Michelle
Guisse Kadia

De Bakker Paulien
Van Puyvelde RooOs
Daemen Miek
Dujourie Lara
Vloebergs Sterre
Boeckx Jana

Vaes Jana

Vanroy Lore

Boets Liene
Lemmens Auke
Vandingelen Geike
Segers Heleen
Vandersteen Liesl
Wittemans Inge
Ryken Lisa

Weyen Nele
Deckers Faith
Heylen Fleur

Min Dames Uur=14:08

ADD
ADD
ROBA
RCT
ACA
AVT
RCT
ROBA
SACN
AVT
ROBA
ROBA
ACA
SACN
TACT
ACA
RCT
ACA
DCLA
AVT
AVT
AVT
DCLA
SACN
ROBA
AVT
ADD
BREE
LOOI
SACN
AVT
SACN
ADD
BREE
GENK
BREE
AVT
RCT
DCLA
SACN
SACN
DCLA
LOOI
AVT
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT
ATLA
ACA
ADD
DCLA
ATLA
TACT
AVT

DNDNONNDNDODNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNODNDNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWs DN

.44m
.37m
.01lm
.92m
.83m
.77m
.77m
. 74m
.67m
.60m
.60m
.51Im
.37m
.32m
.30m
.30m
.29m
.28m
.26m
.22m
.20m
.18m
.15m
.11lm
.10m
.0%m
.07m
.06m
.04m
.04m
.03m
.01lm
.01lm
.01lm
.98m
.97m
.96m
.91m
.89m
.84m
.82m
.78m
.77m
.72m
.69m
.67m
.56m
.55m
.52m
.50m
.48m
.45m
.35m
.31m
.12m

Min

05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
04
06

13

11
10



Reeks:1
1 6762 Rogiers Jada ADD 12.27 03 5
2 6498 Dumon Marie TACT 12.30 04 4
3 5754 Verheyen Lies SACN 14.20 04 2
4 5765 Swinnen Julie SACN 14.29 04
5 5753 Cruys Fleur SACN 15.06 04
6 7037 Jamar Kaat TACT 15.20 04
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:08
Reeks:2
1 6766 Lehaen Paulien RCT 11.87 03
2 6175 Vanhentenrijck Sofie RCT 11.96 03
3 7007 Wittemans Odil ROBA 13.04 03
4 7134 Van Ouytsel Janne ROBA 14.21 04
5 6460 De Taeye Lore RCT 16.87 04
6919 EI1 Chafqui Elisa AVT NA 03
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:08
Reeks: 3
1 6832 Haegemans Femke ROBA 11.40 04 8
2 6604 Verstrepen Marte GENK 11.63 04 7
3 6940 Janssens Amber LOOI 12.20 04
4 6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 12.51 04 3
5 6567 Crevecoeur Margot GENK 12.72 03
6 7114 Dierckx Marie AVT 13.44 04
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:08
Reeks:4
1 7148 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT 9.85 04 13
2 6048 Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA 10.46 03 11
3 6788 Van Elderen Shana AVT 11.06 04 10
4 6068 Van Loock Stien DCLA 11.16 03 9
5 6139 Metten Helena AVT 11.22 03
6 6757 Dillaerts Emilie LOOI 11.80 03 6
7 5983 Hespel Lara DCLA 11.96 03
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=14:37
Reeks:1
1 6048 Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA 11.02m 03
13
2 7148 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT 10.32m 04
11
3 6163 Vaes Kyana LOOI 10.07m 03
10
4 5776 Cuypers Friedel DCLA 9.19m 03 9
5 6605 Reyskens Birgit GENK 8.93m 04 8
6 6431 De Meyer Stien ROBA 8.79%m 03 7
7 6119 De Vroede Amke RCT 8.31m 03
8 6875 zizzari Lotte ~  ATLA 8.00m 03 6
9 6191 Kaulmann Anne-sophie AVT 7.70m 03 5
10 6540 Vandeput Kato ADD 7.41m 04 4
11 6599 Veestraeten Anneleen ADD 7.31m 03
12 7211 Laura de Koning AVT 7.18m 04
13 6117 Rumers Eden RCT 7.07m 04
14 6461 De Troyer Jitte ROBA 6.98m 04
15 6545 Vanhelmont Tine ACA 6.81m 03
16 5889 Elens Sita TACT 6.76m 03 3
17 7116 Crombez-Bloemen Noémie ACA 6.70m 04



18 6138 Heylen Froukje AVT 6.15m 04
19 6759 Aerts Amber AVT 6.00m 03
20 6912 Poelmans Phebe ACA 5.81m 03
21 5764 Daemen Robijn SACN 5.74m 04 2
22 6252 Maccallini Romy ~  ATIA 5.70m 03
23 5752 Vliegen Floor SACN 5.60m 04
24 7232 Swinnen Lore AVT 5.44m 03
25 6306 Van Vlasselaer Roos ROBA 5.42m 03
26 6874 Geuns Emma AVT 5.12m 04
27 5755 Winters Kyrah SACN 5.00m 04

hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=16:57
Reeks:1
1 6175 Vanhentenrijck Sofie RCT 1.44m 03 13
2 5983 Hespel Lara DCLA 1.35m 03 10
3 6197 Verheijen Noor AVT 1.35m 03 10
4 6831 Donckier De Donceel Alexi ROBA 1.35m 03 10
5 6569 Gelders Eline GENK 1.30m 03 7.5
6 6706 Aerts Ellen RCT 1.30m 03
8 6045 Vendrix Yenthe ACA 1.25m 03 6
9 6202 Vandael Isalie AVT 1.25m 04
10 6819 Claes Jill AVT 1.25m 04
11 6936 Dimitrakakis Larissa GENK 1.25m 03
12 6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 1.20m 04 4.5
13 5846 Deboel Lien LOOI 1.20m 03 4.5
14 6288 Coene Charlotte ROBA 1.20m 04
16 7268 Maris Ine ACA 1.20m 04
17 6838 Correia De Mota Naudi DCLA 1.15m 04
18 6021 Loots Sanne SACN 1.15m 04 3
19 6590 Vandebeek Jill AVT 1.15m 04
21 6746 Bernard Sien BREE 1.10m 03
22 6261 De Meyer Nena TACT 1.10m 04 2
23 5777 De Baerdemaeker Anouk DCLA 1.00m 04
24 5874 Schutters Kato SACN 1.00m 04
25 6700 De Graef Lena RCT 1.00m 04
27 6598 Vanherle Britt ADD 1.00m 03 1
6262 Taverniers Sarah TACT NG 03
hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=15:48
Reeks:1
1 3328 Paps Jade LOOI 29.83m 05
13
2 2807 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 29.46m 05
11
3 4382 Van Der Borght Feliz ROBA 29.43m 05
10
4 3688 Mondelaers Laure RCT 28.96m 06

2836 Sas Yinthe DCLA 28.24m 05

9
5
8
6 2992 Tijtgat Marie ACA 27.88m 05
7
7 3379 Ait Faraji Sanae BREE 25.48m 06
6



10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34

36
37

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1
1

o U1 W N

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2
1

~N oUW N

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:3

3618
4152

3622
3485
3266
3885

2973
2829
3358
3865

3362
3829
3836
3172
2920
4361
2988

3441
3755
3839
2805
3962
4746
3800
3487

4057

3182
3174
4054

3474
3962
3618
3865
2804
3755
3802

3608
4610
4057
2802
4082
3836
3830

Daemen Lune
Bekdemir Reyhan

Maestripieri Kayleigh
Willems Lore
Hoylaerts Jolien
Reyskens Jolien

Smids Sare
Houben Sia
Coucke Manau
Bylois Amélie

Francque Lynn

Eussen Sam

Vanden Bossche Zenja
Polders Emily

Meynen Mila

Vangenechten Baeza Amber
Elens Yara

Vanspauwen Margot
Wathion Rane

Spanu Chiara

Van Der Wielen Kaat
Quaden Jelke
Lauwerijsen Sien
Voets Amke

Van Damme Lisa

Vlayen Ymke

Walus Runa
Vanschoonbeek Eline
Boyen Maya

De Cock Gitte
Quaden Jelke
Daemen Lune
Bylois Amélie
Mandervelt Inse
Wathion Rane
Froidmont Louise

Vanheusden Olivia

De Bakker Paulien
Vlayen Ymke
Mandervelt Emke
Camps Janne

Vanden Bossche Zenja
Gelders Marte

Pup Dames Uur=14:40

Pup Dames Uur=14:40

Pup Dames Uur=14:40

TACT

SACN
ACA
TACT

RCT
RCT
TACT
SACN

GENK
GENK

23.
21.

21.
21.
20.
20.

20.
20.
19.
.23m

19

19.
18.
18.
18.
18.
.25m
.95m

18
16

16.
16.

16

14

14.

12.

11.
6.10m
NG

12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

12

80m
84m

44m
35m
92m
75m

56m
l6m
93m

O6m
87m
79m
62m
51m

91m
34m

.29m
15.
15.
15.
.88m

85m
45m
11lm

7o6m

95m

04m

86
62
69
94
09
94
NA

.68
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
17.

48
91
17
64
12
34

05
05
05
05
05
06

05
05
06
05
05
06
06

05
05

06
06
06
06

06
06
06
05

05
06
06
06
06
06
05

06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06



1 4383 Wittemans Mit ROBA 12.42 05 6
2 3481 Verhoeven Femke ROBA 13.19 06
3 3381 Jacobs Birthe AVT 14.05 05
4 3439 Claes Kaat TACT 14.54 05
5 3720 Van Genechten Marie LOOI 14.75 06 4
6 4010 Lagarde Indy* SACN 15.02 06

60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:40

Reeks:4
1 3686 Koekelkoren Noor RCT 11.14 05 13
2 2836 Sas Yinthe DCLA 11.68 05 11
3 3293 Davids Maithe AVT 12.03 05 10
4 3441 Vanspauwen Margot TACT 12.04 06 9
5 2806 Vandervelden Kato SACN 12.14 05 8
6 4181 Houbrigts Jill ACA 12.29 06 7
7 4055 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 14.89 06

300 meter Min Dames Uur=15:00

Reeks:1
1 7122 Fortunato Maria Victoria GENK 49.85 03 6
2 6606 Carlucci Jana GENK 50.07 03
3 6599 Veestraeten Anneleen ADD 50.57 03 5
4 6119 De Vroede Amke RCT 51.16 03 4
5 6746 Bernard Sien BREE 54.01 03 2
6 5874 Schutters Kato SACN 57.39 04

300 meter Min Dames Uur=15:00

Reeks:2
1 6262 Taverniers Sarah TACT 46.95 03 9
2 6857 Peeters Maya DCLA 51.09 03
3 6741 Sterkmans Lena ACA 54.52 04
4 5754 Verheyen Lies SACN 56.76 04 1
5 5755 Winters Kyrah SACN 60.17 04

6706 Aerts Ellen RCT NA 03

300 meter Min Dames Uur=15:00

Reeks:3
1 6196 Schepers Ina AVT 45.93 03 13
2 6431 De Meyer Stien ROBA 46.84 03 11
3 6048 Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA 46.93 03 10
4 6068 Van Loock Stien DCLA 46.99 03 8
5 6163 Vaes Kyana LOOI 47.16 03 7

80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:38

Reeks:1
1 6757 Dillaerts Emilie LOOI 11.62 03 8
2 6766 Lehaen Paulien RCT 11.79 03 5
3 6137 Segers Julie LOOI 11.99 04
4 5851 Verheyen Lore LOOI 12.00 03
5 7122 Fortunato Maria Victoria GENK 12.01 03
6 6021 Loots Sanne SACN 12.78 04 1
7 6700 De Graef Lena RCT 12.78 04
8 6578 Vanroy Caro GENK 15.64 04

80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:38

Reeks:2

1 6288 Coene Charlotte ROBA 11.63 04 7



O J o O Wi

80 meter
Reeks:3
1

~ o U W N

80 meter
Reeks: 4
1

o U1 W W N

80 meter
Reeks:5

6832
5894
7107
6316
6461
6305
7134

6262
7036
7037
7204
6498
5889
6258

6936
6085
6762
6765
7232
6189

Haegemans Femke
Gaens Fien
Jordens Rien
Heroes Liana

De Troyer Jitte
Corbeels Roos

Van Ouytsel Janne

Min Dames

Taverniers Sarah
Jamar Britt
Jamar Kaat
Mendelzoon Toja
Dumon Marie
Elens Sita
Eskens Lena

Min Dames

Uur=16:38

Uur=16:38

Dimitrakakis Larissa

Jehoul Anna
Rogiers Jada
Geunis Lisa
Swinnen Lore
Habex Anouk

Min Dames

Uur=16:38

ROBA
ACA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

TACT
TACT
TACT
DCLA
TACT
TACT
TACT

11.
.24
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.

12

11.
12.
12.
.25
.28
12.

12
12

13

11.
.22

12

12.
12.
.25
.02

13
14

84

41
52
58
93
05

66
03
14

63
13

17

69
98

04
03
04
03
04
04
04

03
04
04
03
04
03
04

03
04
03
04
03
04
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80 meter
Reeks: 6
1

80 meter
Reeks:7
1

O J oy O W

6201
6404
5753
6306
6138
6819

6191

6912

6590
5773

6742
6045
6139
6759
6831
6186
6857
6673

Jacobs Britt
Lodewijckx Ine
Cruys Fleur

Van Vlasselaer Roos

Heylen Froukje
Claes Jill

Min Dames

Uur=16:38

Kaulmann Anne-sophie

Poelmans Phebe

Vandebeek Jill

Vandenbussche Ellen

Min Dames

Zurinckx Britt
Vendrix Yenthe
Metten Helena
Aerts Amber

Uur=16:38

Donckier De Donceel Alexi

Camps Lore
Peeters Maya
Put Rhode

DCLA

12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

11.

12.

10.
11.
.32
11.
11.
11.
.26
12.

11

12

65
95
11
18
79

40

68

58
05

62
69
71

44

03
04
04
03
04

03

03

04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04

04

13
11
9



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

3686
2988
3867
4382
2807
3433
3215
4085
4181
2825
3265
4152
3485
3885
3753
3839
3523
3829
4559
2913
2829
3148
3172
4289
3487
2920
3182
4299
2995
3794
3171
2973
3622
3473
2805
3367
4084
4189
3294

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

O 1oy U W

11
12
13
14

3688
2806
2968
2836
3215
3686
3687
3373
4255
3691
3328
4055
4082
3802

Koekelkoren Noor
Elens Yara
Devillé Zoé

Van Der Borght Feliz
Verkoyen Aprill
Vranken Laure
Noels Goele
Francart Elodie
Houbrigts Jill
Van Winkel Mai
Reynaerts Leen
Bekdemir Reyhan
Willems Lore
Reyskens Jolien
Thijs Chloé
Spanu Chiara
Benarbia Kenza
Eussen Sam
Vloebergs Sterre
Boeckx Jana
Houben Sia

Loots Anouk
Polders Emily
Vanautgaerden Maaike
Van Damme Lisa
Meynen Mila
Walus Runa
Frenay Laure
Lenaers Ella
Cleuren Gitte
Weyen Nele

Smids Sare

Maestripieri Kayleigh

Storms Silke

Van Der Wielen Kaat
Lemmens Auke
Wittemans Inge
Jacques Noor

Heylen Fleur

Pup Dames Uur=18:12

Mondelaers Laure
Vandervelden Kato
Hermans Lies

Sas Yinthe

Noels Goele
Koekelkoren Noor
Desaever Laure
Boets Auke
Indeherberge Emeline
Vervekken Sarah
Paps Jade

Pictoel Mirthe
Camps Janne
Froidmont Louise

Pup Dames Uur=16:31

RCT
TACT
ADD
ROBA
SACN
ATLA
BREE
ADD
ACA
SACN
RCT
AVT
ROBA
GENK
ACA
GENK
AVT
GENK
DCLA
LOOI
SACN
SACN
ACA
RCT
ROBA
LOOI
SACN
DCLA
ACA
ADD
ATLA
SACN
BREE
ROBA
SACN
AVT
ADD
DCLA
AVT

RCT
SACN
SACN
DCLA
BREE
RCT
ROBA
AVT
AVT
ROBA
LOOTI
TACT
ADD
ACA

PR R RRRRPRRRRR PR

.90m
. 64m
.30m
.88m
. 79m
.14m
.95m
.94m
.73m
.58m
.13m
.11lm
.10m
.0%9m
.97m
.83m
. 70m
.61lm
.42m
.18m
.06m
.82m
. 79m
. 79m
. 79m
.77m
.66m
. 66m
. 65m
.62m
. 60m
.59m
.54m
.24m
.96m
.82m
.32m
.96m
.55m

.28m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06

06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06

13
11

DO DD

ul

(G2 NE )]



15 3481 Verhoeven Femke ROBA 1.05m 06
16 3639 Schouteden Julie LOOI 1.05m 05
17 4746 Lauwerijsen Sien SACN 1.05m 06
18 3381 Jacobs Birthe AVT 1.05m 05
19 3885 Reyskens Jolien GENK 1.00m 06
20 3828 Mellouli Manal GENK 1.00m 06
21 2813 Van Puyvelde Roos DCLA 1.00m 06
22 4314 Laureyn Anais  ATIA 1.00m 06 1
23 3266 Hoylaerts Jolien RCT 1.00m 06
24 3265 Reynaerts Leen RCT 1.00m 06
25 3432 segers Heleen ~  ATIA 1.00m 06
26 3032 Plessers Neelke SACN 0.90m 06
27 3755 Wathion Rane ACA 0.90m 06
3837 Vanroy Lore GENK GP
4222 Schraepen Zoe AVT GP
6598 Vanherle Britt ADD GP Min
verspringen Min Dames Uur=17:50
Reeks:1
1 6742 Zurinckx Britt TACT 4.74m 04
2 7148 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT 4.51m 04
3 6787 Corstjens Marie AVT 4.11m 03
4 6599 Veestraeten Anneleen ADD 4.06m 03
5 6936 Dimitrakakis Larissa GENK 4.03m 03
6 6876 De Puydt Lieze =~ ATLA 3.99m 04 7
7 7091 Vanelderen Hanna ATLA 3.97m 04
8 6875 Zizzari Lotte ~  ATLA 3.93m 03
9 6262 Taverniers Sarah TACT 3.90m 03
10 6068 Van Loock Stien DCLA 3.87m 03
11 6831 Donckier De Donceel Alexi ROBA 3.83m 03
12 6598 Vanherle Britt ADD 3.7%m 03
13 6086 Vanhemel Noor BREE 3.78m 03
14 5765 Swinnen Julie SACN 3.76m 04
15 5983 Hespel Lara DCLA 3.74m 03
16 6766 Lehaen Paulien RCT 3.65m 03
17 5851 Verheyen Lore LOOI 3.62m 03
18 6498 Dumon Marie TACT 3.61m 04
19 6838 Correia De Mota Naudi DCLA 3.58m 04
20 6940 Janssens Amber LOOI 3.53m 04
21 6832 Haegemans Femke ROBA 3.53m 04
22 6085 Jehoul Anna BREE 3.51m 04
23 7268 Maris Ine ACA 3.50m 04
24 6746 Bernard Sien BREE 3.47m 03
25 6316 Heroes Liana ROBA 3.47m 03
26 6673 Put Rhode AVT 3.45m 04
27 6567 Crevecoeur Margot GENK 3.43m 03
28 6137 Segers Julie LOOI 3.41m 04
29 7204 Mendelzoon Toja DCLA 3.40m 03
30 6590 Vandebeek Jill AVT 3.31m 04
31 7116 Crombez-Bloemen Noémie ACA 3.29m 04
32 6461 De Troyer Jitte ROBA 3.28m 04
33 5752 Vliegen Floor SACN 3.26m 04
34 7107 Jordens Rien ROBA 3.18m 04
35 6193 Lekens Anouk AVT 3.17m 04
36 6741 Sterkmans Lena ACA 3.09%9m 04
37 6044 Ppanis Hielke =~ ATLA 3.09m 03
38 6819 Claes Jill AVT 3.05m 04
39 6761 Hermans Lore ADD 3.05m 04
40 7114 Dierckx Marie AVT 3.04m 04

06
06
03

13
11
10



41 6312 Demolder Emma ROBA 3.02m 04

42 6305 Corbeels Roos ROBA 3.01lm 04
43 6306 Van Vlasselaer Roos ROBA 2.97m 03
44 5874 Schutters Kato SACN 2.96m 04
45 6700 De Graef Lena RCT 2.95m 04
47 6578 Vanroy Caro GENK 2.83m 04
48 7134 Van Ouytsel Janne ROBA 2.73m 04
6788 Van Elderen Shana AVT GP 04
5773 Vandenbussche Ellen DCLA NG 03
speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=16:42
Reeks:1
1 6163 Vaes Kyana LOOI 25.39m 03
13
2 5776 Cuypers Friedel DCLA 21.39m 03
11
3 6605 Reyskens Birgit GENK 21.17m 04
10
4 6431 De Meyer Stien ROBA 20.70m 03

6 Vanhelmont Tine
7
7 6540 Vandeput Kato ADD 18.03m 04
6
8 6460 De Taeye Lore RCT 16.35m 04
5
9 6117 Rumers Eden RCT 16.03m 04
10 6119 De Vroede Amke RCT 15.60m 03
11 6258 Eskens Lena TACT 14.28m 04
4
12 6606 Carlucci Jana GENK 14.24m 03
13 6196 Schepers Ina AVT 14.03m 03
3
14 6138 Heylen Froukje AVT 13.61m 04
15 6404 Lodewijckx Ine AVT 12.55m 04
16 5888 Robben Janne TACT 11.75m 04
17 6261 De Meyer Nena TACT 11.41m 04
18 5889 Elens Sita TACT 10.35m 03
19 5755 Winters Kyrah SACN 9.02m 04 2
20 5764 Daemen Robijn SACN 8.83m 04
21 6765 Geunis Lisa BREE 8.34m 04 1
22 5777 De Baerdemaeker Anouk DCLA 8.08m 04

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:58

Reeks:1
1 3691 Vervekken Sarah ROBA 9.64 05
2 4165 Haegemans Billie ROBA 9.65 05
3 3487 Van Damme Lisa ROBA 10.06 06
4 3473 Storms Silke ROBA 10.07 06
5 4437 Dufour Maud RCT 10.22 05

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:58

Reeks:2
1 3867 Devillé Zoé ADD 9.25 05

2 4609 Walravens Loes RCT 9.79 05



o U b W

60 meter
Reeks:3
1

~ oUW

60 meter
Reeks:4

QO Jfoy U1 b W N

60 meter
Reeks:5

QO o U b W

60 meter
Reeks: 6
1

QO ~J o U wN

60 meter
Reeks:7
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3608
4610
3800
4084

4085
3361
2825
3241
3795
3182
3374

2804
2805
2802
3174
3851
3171
3836
4189

3368
4010
3837
3175
3217
4559
3173
3294

4289
3830
3639
3633
3219
2995
3265
3363

3148
3379
2830
3364
3955
3962
2813
3720

Vanheusden Olivia
De Bakker Paulien
Voets Amke
Wittemans Inge

Pup Dames Uur=16:

Francart Elodie
Dirmeier Charlotte
Van Winkel Mai
Dujourie Lara
Nyssen Marthe
Walus Runa

Boets Liene

Pup Dames Uur=16:

Mandervelt Inse

Van Der Wielen Kaat
Mandervelt Emke
Vanschoonbeek Eline
Ryken Lisa

Weyen Nele

Vanden Bossche Zenija
Jacques Noor

Pup Dames Uur=16:

Monteyne Emma
Lagarde Indy*
Vanroy Lore
Vandersteen Liesl
Vossen Merel
Vloebergs Sterre
Cokinakis Alysha
Heylen Fleur

Pup Dames Uur=16:

Vanautgaerden Maaike
Gelders Marte
Schouteden Julie
Daemen Miek
Cardinaels Michelle
Lenaers Ella
Reynaerts Leen
Guisse Kadia

Pup Dames Uur=16:

Loots Anouk

Ait Faraji Sanae
Bellemans Gitte
Kaulmann Charlotte
Van Ende Ella
Quaden Jelke

Van Puyvelde RooOs
Van Genechten Marie

58

58

58

58

58

RCT
RCT
ADD
ADD

ADD
AVT
SACN
SACN
ADD
SACN
AVT

SACN
SACN
SACN
ACA

DCLA
ATLA
GENK
DCLA

AVT
SACN
GENK
ACA
BREE
DCLA
ATLA
AVT

RCT
GENK
LOOI
SACN
BREE
ACA
RCT
AVT

SACN
BREE
DCLA
AVT

LOOI
AVT

DCLA
LOOI

9.87

10.
10.
11.

10
72
09

8.92
9.61

10.
.38
.73
10.
.24

10
10

11

10.
.34
.38

10
10

10.
10.
10.
11.
.20

11

18

92

08

69
91
98
04

9.92

10

11
12

.39
10.
10.
10.
11.
029
.25

63
68
69
06

9.80

10.
.23
.51
10.
10.
10.
10.

10
10

13

66
68
89
99

9.55
9.76
9.85

10.
10.
10.
.22
.35

10
10

00
03
16

05
05
06
06

05
05
05
06
06
05
06

05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06

05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06

06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06

05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
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Reeks:8
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Reeks:9
1
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150 meter
Reeks:1
1
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150 meter
Reeks:2
1
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150 meter
Reeks:3
1
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150 meter
Reeks:4
1

g W N

150 meter
Reeks:5
1

3328
3604
4055
4383
3358

3352
2992

3293
4235
2988
3474
4007
3441
3489
3522

6598
6567
6021
5764
5753
7271

6460
6604
6085
6765
6175

7036
5894
6312
6305

6919
7204
6261
6258
5773
6762

6788

Pup Dames

Paps Jade
Reijnders Emily
Pictoel Mirthe
Wittemans Mit
Coucke Manau

Pardon Celeste
Tijtgat Marie

Pup Dames

Davids Maithe
Vertongen Tinne
Elens Yara

De Cock Gitte
Aerts Britt
Vanspauwen Margot

Uur=16:58

Uur=16:58

Van Vlasselaer Lotte

Creemers Lies
Min Dames

Vanherle Britt
Crevecoeur Margot
Loots Sanne
Daemen Robijn
Cruys Fleur
Deckers Faith

Min Dames

De Taeye Lore
Verstrepen Marte
Jehoul Anna
Geunis Lisa

Uur=17:37

Uur=17:37

Vanhentenrijck Sofie

Min Dames

Jamar Britt
Gaens Fien
Demolder Emma
Corbeels Roos

Min Dames

El Chafqui Elisa
Mendelzoon Toja
De Meyer Nena
Eskens Lena

Vandenbussche Ellen

Rogiers Jada
Min Dames

Van Elderen Shana

Uur=17:37

Uur=17:37

Uur=17:37

LOOI
AVT
TACT
ROBA
AVT

RCT
ACA

AVT
RCT
TACT
ROBA
RCT
TACT
ROBA
AVT

ADD

GENK
SACN
SACN
SACN
TACT

RCT
GENK
BREE
BREE
RCT

TACT
ACA

ROBA
ROBA

AVT
DCLA
TACT
TACT
DCLA
ADD

AVT

O W W W

O O W W W W o

23.
23.
24.
24.
25.
31.

22.
22.
24,
25.

23.
23.
25.
25.

23.
23.
24.
24.
26.

21.

.23
.37
.39
.45
.51

LT
.94
.04
11
.35
.44
.48
.70

33
89
37
64
59
19

03
43
12
60
NG

31
34
03
20

10
66
27
37
43
NG

16

05
05
06
05
06

05
05

05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

03
03
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
03
04
04

03
03
04
04
03

04

13
10

[e)}

03

03



2 6288 Coene Charlotte ROBA 22.36 04 7

3 5846 Deboel Lien LOOI 22.96 03
4 6838 Correia De Mota Naudi DCLA 23.22 04 4
6 6189 Habex Anouk AVT 27.72 04
150 meter Min Dames Uur=17:37
Reeks: 6
1 6742 Zurinckx Britt TACT 19.56 04 13
2 6197 Verheijen Noor AVT 21.02 03 11
3 6045 Vendrix Yenthe ACA 21.38 03 10
4 6757 Dillaerts Emilie LOOI 21.81 03 9
5 6787 Corstjens Marie AVT 22.55 03
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:07
Reeks:1
1 3481 Verhoeven Femke ROBA 3'46.61 06
2 4010 Lagarde Indy* SACN 3'51.39 06
3 3361 Dirmeier Charlotte AVT 3'54.50 05
4 3241 Dujourie Lara SACN 3'55.58 06
5 3622 Maestripieri Kayleigh BREE 4'03.34 06
6 3795 Nyssen Marthe ADD 4'03.51 06
3
7 4609 Walravens Loes RCT 4'05.79 05
8 2973 Smids Sare SACN 4'06.50 06
9 4361 Vangenechten Baeza Amber AVT 4'10.89 06
10 4437 Dufour Maud RCT 4'15.98 05
11 3633 Daemen Miek SACN 4'19.87 06
12 2829 Houben Sia SACN 4'29.95 06
3217 Vossen Merel BREE NA 06
4746 Lauwerijsen Sien SACN NG 06
3032 Plessers Neelke SACN NG 06
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:07
Reeks:2
1 4222 Schraepen Zoe AVT 3'54.50 06
2 3439 Claes Kaat TACT 3'56.05 05
4
3 2804 Mandervelt Inse SACN 3'58.20 05
4 3362 Francgue Lynn AVT 3'59.37 05
5 4054 Boyen Maya TACT 4'00.96 06
6 3715 Leekens Jolien AVT 4'00.98 06
7 2802 Mandervelt Emke SACN 4'12.15 05
8 4189 Jacques Noor DCLA 4'15.30 06
9 3851 Ryken Lisa DCLA 4'16.59 06
10 3618 Daemen Lune SACN 4'20.93 05
11 2920 Meynen Mila LOOI 4'21.94 06
12 4057 Vlayen Ymke TACT 4'22.37 06
13 3174 Vanschoonbeek Eline ACA 4'24 .45 06
14 3175 Vandersteen Liesl ACA 4'38.94 06
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:07
Reeks:3
1 3379 Ait Faraji Sanae BREE 3'34.68 06
13
2 4007 Aerts Britt RCT 3'35.48 05

11



3 2807 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 3'37.45 05
10
4 3752 Van Hoof Julia ROBA 3'39.61 06
9
5 3369 Palumbo Gaia AVT 3'41.62 05
8
6 2914 Enkels Hannah LOOI 3'42.47 05
7
7 2992 Tijtgat Marie ACA 3'45.25 05
6
8 3352 Pardon Celeste RCT 3'46.09 05
9 3642 Blockx Ine LOOI 3'47.70 05
10 3299 Vaesen Britt AVT 3'47.75 05
11 3690 Van Driessche Sien ROBA 3'51.46 05
12 2830 Bellemans Gitte DCLA 3'52.17 06
5
13 3219 Cardinaels Michelle BREE 3'53.00 05
14 3485 Willems Lore ROBA 4'00.82 06
15 3753 Thijs Chloé ACA 4'03.47 05
17 3368 Monteyne Emma AVT 4'14.51 05
18 3828 Mellouli Manal GENK 4'22.66 06
1
19 4292 Vaes Jana AVT 5'07.07 05
4383 Wittemans Mit ROBA NG 05
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=18:09
Reeks:1
1 6116 Rumers Noor RCT 3'20.35 04
13
2 6186 Camps Lore AVT 3'21.58 03
11

4 Vandael Isalie AVT 3'30.26

5 5765 Swinnen Julie SACN 3'31.51 04
9

6 6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 3'34.51 04
8

7 7007 Wittemans 0dil ROBA 3'36.32 03
7

9 6545 Vanhelmont Tine ACA 3'38.54 03
6

10 5776 Cuypers Friedel DCLA 3'39.00 03
5

11 6316 Heroes Liana ROBA 3'42.43 03
12 6540 Vandeput Kato ADD 3'43.33 04
4

13 6086 Vanhemel Noor BREE 3'44.74 03
14 5888 Robben Janne TACT 3'45.38 04
3

15 5851 Verheyen Lore LOOI 3'48.39 03
2

16 7116 Crombez-Bloemen Noémie ACA 3'53.41 04
17 6193 Lekens Anouk AVT 3'54.23 04
18 5777 De Baerdemaeker Anouk DCLA 3'54.63 04

19 7048 Claes Maite AVT 3'56.96 04



20
1
21

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
3752
3487
3473
3481
2
3265
4609
3266
4289
3
3364
3605
3381
3363
4
3032
2829
2805
2825
5
4010
2802
3618
3241

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
3523
3367
3522
3604
2
3691
3690
4382
4165
3
3639
2915
3720
2913
4
3633
2973
4746
2804
5
3755
3174
3172
3753

6569 Gelders Eline
6761 Hermans Lore
Pup Dames

ROBA
Van Hoof Julia
Van Damme Lisa
Storms Silke
Verhoeven Femke
RCT
Reynaerts Leen
Walravens Loes
Hoylaerts Jolien
Vanautgaerden Maaike
AVT
Kaulmann Charlotte
Vandingelen Geike
Jacobs Birthe
Guisse Kadia
SACN
Plessers Neelke
Houben Sia
Van Der Wielen Kaat
Van Winkel Mai
SACN
Lagarde Indy*
Mandervelt Emke
Daemen Lune
Dujourie Lara

Pup Dames

AVT 2
Benarbia Kenza
Lemmens Auke
Creemers Lies
Reijnders Emily
ROBA 2
Vervekken Sarah
Van Driessche Sien
Van Der Borght Feliz
Haegemans Billie
LOOTI
Schouteden Julie
Goelen Dora
Van Genechten Marie
Boeckx Jana
SACN
Daemen Miek
Smids Sare
Lauwerijsen Sien
Mandervelt Inse
ACA 3
Wathion Rane
Vanschoonbeek Eline
Polders Emily
Thijs Chloé

GENK

ADD

Uur=18:26

38.

39.

41.

43.

44

66

09

65

23

.21

Uur=18:26

38.

38

41.

41.

42.

24

.25

16

94

36

8

3'58.53

4'03.99

03

04



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:3
1
3489
4383
3687
3474
2
3352
3686
3688
4235
3
3328
3642
3955
2914
4
4054
3441
3439
2988
5
3148
2968
2807
2806
6
3837
3828
3885
3830

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:4
1
3802
2995
2992
4181
2
3373
3715
3293
3358
3
2830
2813
4299
2836

3867
4082

Pup Dames

ROBA 2
Van Vlasselaer Lotte
Wittemans Mit
Desaever Laure
De Cock Gitte
RCT 2
Pardon Celeste
Koekelkoren Noor
Mondelaers Laure
Vertongen Tinne
LOOI 2
Paps Jade
Blockx Ine
Van Ende Ella
Enkels Hannah
TACT
Boyen Maya
Vanspauwen Margot
Claes Kaat
Elens Yara
SACN
Loots Anouk
Hermans Lies
Verkoyen Aprill
Vandervelden Kato
GENK
Vanroy Lore
Mellouli Manal
Reyskens Jolien
Gelders Marte

Pup Dames

ACA
Froidmont Louise
Lenaers Ella
Tijtgat Marie
Houbrigts Jill
AVT
Boets Auke
Leekens Jolien
Davids Maithe
Coucke Manau
DCLA
Bellemans Gitte
Van Puyvelde Roos
Frenay Laure
Sas Yinthe

ADD
Devillé Zoé
Camps Janne

Uur=18:26
35.98 13
36.39 11
38.07 10
38.38 7
39.23 6
42.10 3
Uur=18:26
38.18 9
38.66
40.30 5

DIS



3794

Cleuren Gitte

4085 Francart Elodie
BREE

3217 Vossen Merel

3622 Maestripieri Kayleigh

3379 Ait Faraji Sanae

3215 Noels Goele
4 x 80 meter Min Dames
Reeks:1

1 AVT

6191 Kaulmann Anne-sophie

6186 Camps Lore

6787 Corstjens Marie

6759 Aerts Amber

2 TACT

6261 De Meyer Nena

6258 Eskens Lena

5889 Elens Sita

6498 Dumon Marie

4 AVT 2
7114 Dierckx Marie
6189 Habex Anouk
6819 Claes Jill
6201 Jacobs Britt
5 SACN
5874 Schutters Kato
5755 Winters Kyrah
5753 Cruys Fleur
5764 Daemen Robijn
4 x 80 meter Min Dames
Reeks:2
1 ROBA
7134 Van Ouytsel Janne
7107 Jordens Rien
6461 De Troyer Jitte
6306 Van Vlasselaer Roos
2 AVT
6919 El1 Chafqui Elisa
6193 Lekens Anouk
6673 Put Rhode
6404 Lodewijckx Ine
3 ACA
5894 Gaens Fien
7116 Crombez-Bloemen Noémie
6912 Poelmans Phebe

6545

Vanhelmont Tine

DIS

Uur=19:08

45.30 13

50.31

52.55

54.64

Uur=19:08

50.22

50.49

50.80



6175

Vanhentenrijck Sofie

6700 De Graef Lena

6117 Rumers Eden

6116 Rumers Noor
4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=19:08
Reeks:3

1 TACT 45.53 11

7036 Jamar Britt

7037 Jamar Kaat

6262 Taverniers Sarah

6742 Zurinckx Britt

2 ROBA 46.54 10

6832 Haegemans Femke

6431 De Meyer Stien

7007 Wittemans Odil

6831 Donckier De Donceel Alexi

3 RCT 46.96 9

6119 De Vroede Amke

6766 Lehaen Paulien

6460 De Taeye Lore

7148 Vanlangenaker Charlotte

4 LOOTI 47.55 7

6137 Segers Julie

6757 Dillaerts Emilie

5851 Verheyen Lore

6163 Vaes Kyana

5 GENK 48.61 5

6567 Crevecoeur Margot

6604 Verstrepen Marte

7122 Fortunato Maria Victoria

6936 Dimitrakakis Larissa

6 SACN 51.85 2

5765 Swinnen Julie

6021 Loots Sanne

5752 Vliegen Floor

5754 Verheyen Lies
4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=19:08
Reeks:4

1 ACA 47.13 8

6048 Vansimpsen Mirthe

6741 Sterkmans Lena

7268 Maris Ine

6045 Vendrix Yenthe

2 DCLA 48.08 6

5773 Vandenbussche Ellen

7204 Mendelzoon Toja

5983 Hespel Lara

6068 Van Loock Stien

3 ADD 48.604 4

6598 Vanherle Britt

6762 Rogiers Jada

6599 Veestraeten Anneleen

6540 Vandeput Kato




6765
6086
6088
6085

6788
6139
6196
6197

BREE DIS
Geunis Lisa
Vanhemel Noor
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Jehoul Anna
AVT NA
Van Elderen Shana
Metten Helena
Schepers Ina
Verheijen Noor



